Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Parameter Min Typical Max Unit
Operating output power 200 300 W
Range of available wavelength 905 915 925 nm

Mechanical Dimensions (mm) 200W
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
Ordering Information
□□□ □□ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Output Power Package Fiber Type Fiber Buffer Fiber Length Connector
FCMH- 915nm = 915 3W = 03 A = A 200 µm = 2 0.9mm  Tube = 1 0.5m = 1 Non = 1
940nm = 940 10W = 01 400 µm = 4 3mm Tube = 3 1m = 2 SMA = 2
976nm = 976 20W = 02 135 µm = 1 Armor = A 1.5m = 3
50W = 05
100W = 10
200W = 20
250W = 25
300W = 30
320W = 32
340W = 34
550W = 55
900W = 90
Fiber Coupled Laser Multimode High Power
 915nm, 940nm, 976nm, up to 900W, 200μm 0.22NA Fiber
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Benchtop Turnkey Unit
The HPML series High Power Fiber Coupled Laser Source is a turn-key unit, featuring ease of
use and low cost with a manual or USB/GUI control. These all-in-one benchtop lasers integrate
a laser, output tap monitor, controller, and heat dissipator, providing a convenient and
reliable high-power laser source. The control has three options: low-cost constant current
mode, and feedback constant output mode (having an output monitor). The unit can generate
pulse output via modulating the laser directly (power and duration are settable via USB
interface). Moreover, we offer a red-laser integrated fiber output for visual aid as well as a
collimator at the fiber end options. A safety interlock is provided at the back.  For power
below 50W, the unit is cooled with internal fans.  For higher power water cooling is required.
We further offer matching chiller.
□ □□□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Wavelength Power Feedback * Red Laser ** Cooling Modulation Fiber Core Fiber Length Connector Collimator ***
HPML- 980nm = 9 5W = AA5 No = 1 No = 1 Fan = 1 No = 1 135µm = 1 0.25m = 1 No = 1 No = 1
880nm = 8 8W = AA8 Yes = 2 Yes = 2 Water = 2 Yes = 2 200µm = 2 0.5m = 2 SMA = 2 Yes = 2
808nm = 7 10W = A10 105µm = 5 1m = 3 Special = 0